Remote I/O
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
The ioThinx 4510 supports tool free installation and removal. With
its unique mechanical design, users can mount the module on the
DIN-rail and later remove it, all tool free. In addition, the ioThinx 4510
has new web user interface. Using the new friendly web design, users
can easily monitor the I/O status via the web dashboard and configure
I/O modules.

Remote I/O
5 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Ordering Information
Adapter Modules
ioThinx 4510: Advanced I/O, Ethernet network adapter, 3-in-1 serial port(s), -20 to 60°C operating
temperature
ioThinx 4510-T: Advanced I/O, Ethernet network adapter, 3-in-1 serial port(s), -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
I/O Modules
45MR-1600: Module for ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DIs, 24 VDC, PNP, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-1600-T: Module for ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DIs, 24 VDC, PNP, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-1601: Module for ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DIs, 24 VDC, NPN, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-1601-T: Module for ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DIs, 24 VDC, NPN, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-2404: Module for ioThinx 4500 Series, 4 Relays, form A, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-2404-T: Module for ioThinx 4500 Series, 4 Relays, form A, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-2600: Module for ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DOs, 24 VDC, sink , -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-2600-T: Module for ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DOs, 24 VDC, sink , -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-2601: Module for ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DOs, 24 VDC, source, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-2601-T: Module for ioThinx 4500 Series, 16 DOs, 24 VDC, source, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-2606: Module for ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 DIs, 24 VDC, PNP, 8 DOs, 24 VDC, source, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-2606-T: Module for ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 DIs, 24 VDC, PNP, 8 DOs, 24 VDC, source, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-3800: Module for ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 AIs, 0 to 20 mA/4 to 20 mA, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-3800-T: Module for ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 AIs, 0 to 20 mA/4 to 20 mA, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-3810: Module for ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 AIs, -10 to 10 V/0 to 10 V, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-3810-T: Module for ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 AIs, -10 to 10 V/0 to 10 V, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-6600: Module for ioThinx 4500 Series, 6 RTDs, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-6600-T: Module for ioThinx 4500 Series, 6 RTDs, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
45MR-6810: Module for ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 TCs, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-6810-T: Module for ioThinx 4500 Series, 8 TCs, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Power modules
45MR-7820: Module for ioThinx 4500 Series, potential distributor module, -20 to 60°C operating temperature
45MR-7820-T: Module for ioThinx 4500 Series, potential distributor module, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Package Checklist
ioThinx 4510
•	 1 ioThinx 4510 product
•	 Quick installation guide (printed)